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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Llacuna3013
CGA

9.375 8.675 9.6259.250 36.925
1 7 2T 1 1 

1 

Annaliese Nobile3011
Auburn

9.175 9.250 9.4008.925 36.750
3 1 7 3 2 

2 

Livia Langmade3012
CGA

9.125 9.100 9.2759.100 36.600
5T 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Victoria Alexander3001
Accel

9.100 8.700 9.2258.800 35.825
8 6 8 6 4 

4 

Gracie Souza3023
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.550 9.1259.350 35.700
11 9T 1 7 5 

5 

Samantha Salazar3043
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.550 8.9259.050 35.675
4 9T 5 10 6 

6 

Hailey Freestone3021
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.925 8.7509.250 35.475
13 5 2T 13 7 

7 

Livia Hedberg3032
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 8.225 9.0508.550 35.175
2 11 9 8 8 

8 

Mia Meadows3035
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 7.550 9.4258.975 35.075
5T 14 6 2 9T

9T

Loren McErlane3029
Golden Bear

8.725 9.100 8.8758.375 35.075
10 2T 11 11 9T

9T

Kaelyn Perkins3020
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.050 8.5508.400 34.600
12 4 10 14 11 

11 

Kylie Williams3024
Dream Xtreme

9.125 7.625 9.2508.325 34.325
5T 13 12 5 12 

12 

Allie Giammona3005
Accel

8.500 8.575 8.8008.200 34.075
14 8 13 12 13 

13 

Reese Larson3033
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 8.150 9.0258.050 34.025
9 12 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / XP / Middle A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Candace Caulfield3004
Accel

9.050 9.175 9.3258.850 36.400
3 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Emmilia Moy3036
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.775 9.2259.050 36.050
4 4 3 4 2 

2 

Maren McGuire3019
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.600 8.9509.300 35.825
5 6T 1T 7 3 

3 

Jordan Whitehead3038
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 7.875 9.3509.300 35.700
1 10 1T 2 4 

4 

Katie Simpson3053
Rohnert Park

8.875 8.750 9.1258.900 35.650
6 5 5 5 5 

5 

Dahlia Loomis3047
Rock Solid

8.700 8.950 9.0008.950 35.600
8 3 4 6 6 

6 

Daisy Maslan3028
Golden Bear

8.675 8.600 8.6258.850 34.750
9 6T 6T 11 7 

7 

Natalie Kelly3022
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.050 9.4757.950 34.575
2 9 10 1 8 

8 

Kayla Perry3045
North Bay

8.725 9.125 8.9007.650 34.400
7 2 11 8 9 

9 

Ella Erdtmann3027
Golden Bear

8.475 7.675 8.6758.775 33.600
11 11 8 10 10 

10 

Maya Dhond3018
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.075 8.7508.100 33.525
10 8 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / Middle B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mollimykenna Whalen3057
Technique

9.250 9.225 9.4509.550 37.475
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Holly Hansen3010
Auburn

9.325 9.000 9.4009.425 37.150
1 5 2T 4 2 

2 

Kourtney Yamada3025
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.750 9.5009.425 36.925
2T 7 2T 1T 3 

3 

Talia DeBey3046
Rock Solid

9.075 9.025 9.5008.725 36.325
6 3T 8 1T 4T

4T

Suzanne Nalle3030
Golden Bear

9.100 8.650 9.3759.200 36.325
5 8 4 5 4T

4T

Isabella Turner3017
Classic

9.175 9.100 9.2758.700 36.250
4 2 9 7 6 

6 

Freya Thomas3008
Accel

8.925 9.025 9.3008.800 36.050
7T 3T 7 6 7 

7 

Addison Mullins3007
Accel

8.900 8.825 8.9509.150 35.825
9 6 5 11 8 

8 

Kaileigh Willis3041
Gymtowne SSF

8.500 8.625 9.2009.075 35.400
11 9 6 8T 9 

9 

Rachel Dill3044
North Bay

8.250 8.525 9.1258.325 34.225
13 10 11 10 10 

10 

Elainna Murray3014
CGA

8.925 8.000 9.2007.150 33.275
7T 13 14 8T 11 

11 

Julia Martegani3016
Champion

8.400 8.400 8.2508.075 33.125
12 11 13 13 12 

12 

Haley Hahn3006
Accel

8.675 7.150 8.3508.625 32.800
10 14 10 12 13 

13 

Sophie Lee3042
Head Over Heels

0.000 8.350 0.0008.300 16.650
14 12 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia McKairnes3050
Rohnert Park

9.325 9.550 9.5259.325 37.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney Temple3054
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.500 9.4258.975 37.050
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Avery Newton3031
Golden Bear

8.850 8.875 9.3258.850 35.900
7 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Elyse Nordheim3056
Technique

9.450 8.900 8.7758.700 35.825
1 3T 5 10T 4 

4 

Rachel Nykamp3051
Rohnert Park

8.900 8.875 9.4508.425 35.650
5 5T 8 2 5 

5 

Keilani Schaefer3048
Rock Solid

8.925 7.650 9.3009.150 35.025
4 12T 2 5 6 

6 

Madison Perkins3040
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 8.900 8.7007.900 34.200
11T 3T 13 12T 7 

7 

Natalie Bellino3039
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 8.150 9.0008.400 34.100
13 7 9 7 8 

8 

Katherine Hansen3055
Santa Rosa

8.775 7.700 9.0508.525 34.050
10 11 7 6 9 

9 

Caitlin Callegari3003
Accel

8.800 8.100 8.8008.150 33.850
8T 8 11 9 10 

10 

Alandra Padilla3052
Rohnert Park

8.700 7.950 8.5258.550 33.725
11T 9 6 14 11 

11 

Emilia Virgo3026
East Bay Sports

8.350 7.900 8.9258.250 33.425
14 10 10 8 12 

12 

Amy Knox3015
Champion

8.875 7.550 8.7757.950 33.150
6 14 12 10T 13 

13 

Laurene Bishop3002
Accel

8.800 7.650 8.7007.875 33.025
8T 12T 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Fetter1009
Rohnert Park

9.225 9.125 9.1259.000 36.475
1 2 3T 4 1 

1 

Isabella Nicholson1002
Accel

8.900 8.750 9.0259.300 35.975
4T 4 1 6 2 

2 

Brianna Fong1001
Accel

8.900 9.150 9.3758.225 35.650
4T 1 7 2 3 

3 

Rebekah Durham1004
Auburn

8.800 8.900 9.0008.900 35.600
6 3 5 7T 4 

4 

Abriana Stewart1010
Technique

9.050 8.050 9.4009.000 35.500
2 6 3T 1 5 

5 

Trinity Nitafan1003
Accel

8.925 8.125 9.0758.800 34.925
3 5 6 5 6 

6 

Claire Jackson1006
Head Over Heels

8.725 6.350 9.2509.100 33.425
7 9 2 3 7 

7 

Cailin Plunkett1008
Head Over Heels

8.675 7.400 9.0008.100 33.175
8 7 9 7T 8 

8 

Maggy Osha1007
Head Over Heels

8.350 6.800 8.7258.200 32.075
9 8 8 9 9 

9 
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